/Ailache Corporation END) -O25 qun

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 K 8 -2l S - B.__l E

Tulsa, OK 74136 -~ _
a3n FSL ¢ 2310 FWL

HAWK B-1 #55

Lea County, New Mexico
403 4.03 1/4 0.44 1.76 1.76
812 4.09 1/2 0.88 3.58 5.34
1307 4.95 1/2 0.88 4.33 9.67
15655 2.48 3/4 1.31 3.26 12.93
1691 1.36 1 1.75 2.38 156.31
1964 2.73 3/4 1.31 3.58 18.89
2236 2.72 3 5.25 14.28 33.17
2463 2.27 3172 3.00 6.81 39.98
2782 3.19 23/4 4.81 15.35 55.33
3281 4.99 21/4 3.94 19.65 74.98
3736 3.00 11/2 2.63 7.88 82.86
4201 4.65 11/4 - 219 10.17 93.03
4507 3.06 11/4 2.19 6.69 99.72

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 18 day of M‘.)VUY\ l:ﬁf,' 2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
Notary Puba

MARY C. HOUTS
s Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires
January 26, 2011
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